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montags bis freitagsE462
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Boschstraße
Jungferntal Grundschule
Bothestraße
Rahmer Berg
Wasserstraße
Kirchlinde Zentrum
Konradstraße
Hangeney
Heribertstraße
DO-Marten Bf
Mühlensiefen
Feuerwache West
Auf dem Bockenfelde
Zeisigweg
Westrich
An der Brandheide
Industriemuseum Zollern
DO-Bövinghausen Bf
Bövinghauser Straße
Bövinghausen Oberdelle
Bövinghausen Friedhof
Bövinghauser Dorfstraße
Dellwiger Straße
Gecks Heide
Plesken
Kaubomstraße
Bleichstraße
DO-Lütgendortmund 
Theresenstraße
Weidenhope
Neu-Crengeldanz-Straße
Am Düppersholl
DO-Germania 
Kesselborn
Vorstenstraße
Gewerbegebiet Germania
Diedrichstraße
Haumannstraße
In der Meile
DO-Marten Süd 
Bünnerhelfstraße
Martener Hellweg
Planetenfeldstraße
Schieferbank
Technologiepark
Technologiezentrum
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Straße
Meitnerweg
DO-Universität 
Emil-Figge-Straße
REFA Center
Ortsmühle
Schönaustraße
An der Palmweide 
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19

7.20

7.50
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54
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7.56

7.57
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8.13

8.14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
30
31

8.33
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14.31

montags bis freitagsE462
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

DO-Marten Süd 
Walbertstraße/Schulmuseum
Marten Abzweig
Diedrichstraße
Gewerbegebiet Germania
Vorstenstraße
Kesselborn
DO-Germania 
Am Düppersholl
Neu-Crengeldanz-Straße
Weidenhope
Theresenstraße
DO-Lütgendortmund 
Bleichstraße
Kaubomstraße
Plesken
Gecks Heide
Dellwiger Straße
Bövinghauser Dorfstraße
Bövinghausen Friedhof
Bövinghausen Oberdelle
Bövinghauser Straße
DO-Bövinghausen Bf
Industriemuseum Zollern
An der Brandheide
Westrich
Zeisigweg
Auf dem Bockenfelde
Kirchlinde Zentrum
An der Palmweide 
Schönaustraße
Ortsmühle
REFA Center
Emil-Figge-Straße
DO-Universität 
Meitnerweg
Joseph-von-Fraunhofer-Straße
Technologiezentrum
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